## **GOLDFIELD CHAMBER OF COMMERCE**

PO Box 204, Goldfield, NV 89013 Phone: (702) 904-3347

## **GOLDFIELD DAYS PARADE ENTRY FORM**

The Goldfield Chamber of Commerce welcomes you to Goldfield Days, which will be held this year, on August 4th, 5th & 6th 2023. We invite you to join us in the parade, which will be on Saturday, August 5th at 10:00 am. Please be prepared to have a routine ready or a description of what you and your party are portraying when stopping in front of the judges table. PLEASE NOTE: LINE UP IS AT 9:00 AM.

Upon checking in, you will receive a number, category and lineup location. Late entrees cannot be guaranteed a number but can still be in the parade. All entrees are responsible for their own signs and displays. Winners will be announced at the Chamber at 5:00 pm on Saturday, August 5th.

PARADE ENTRY FORM CATEGORIES

1)	Walking	5) Floats	9) Political Campaign
2)	Bicycle	6) Equestrian	10) Costumes
3)	Quads/Motorcycles	7) Antique Autos/Trucks	11) Other
4)	Autos/Trucks	8) Jeeps	
NAME	/ORGANIZATION:		
ADDRI	ESS:		
		CATEGORY:	
INFOR	MATION ABOUT YOUR ENTRY (	Please give details such as names	, costumes, history or any information
that w	ould describe your entry).		
		DVDVDE HUID HVDWIECC VCDEE	MENT

## PARADE HOLD HARWILESS AGREEMEN I

By signing below, I hereby agree to assume any and all liability of whatsoever kind of nature, which may arise and agree to hold harmless the County of Esmeralda, State of Nevada, it's officers, employees, agents, the Goldfield Chamber of Commerce, it's officers and agents from any liability to any person or property, which occurs as a result of the Annual Goldfield Days Celebration, for which it was granted a temporary permit by the County of Esmeralda, State of Nevada.

Further, I agree to indemnify and defend, saving harmless the County of Esmeralda, State of Nevada, it's officers, employees and agents, the Goldfield Chamber of Commerce, it's officers and agents against all liabilities, brought or made on behalf of any personal injury or property damage caused by, or arising out of any act or omission of either the license agents or employees of the County of Esmeralda, State of Nevada, any officers or agents of the Goldfield Chamber of Commerce, or caused by or arising out of the condition of any County owned or controlled property, whether public or personal, and occurring during the period and as a result of activities for which this permit was issued.

	<del></del>	
CICNIATURE	DATE	_

SIGNATURE DATE Thank you for your participation in Goldfield Days!!!!!!!